SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND REGULATION

BOARD OF ABSTRACTERS' BOARD OF EXAMINERS

810 N. Main St. #298, Spearfish, SD 57783

Tel: 605.642.1600 | Fax: 605.722.1006 | Email: office@sdlicensing.com | dlr.sd.gov/abstracters

ABSTRACTER'S BOND

- 1. All Bonds must be acknowledged by the Principal and the Surety
- 2. If Corporate Surety is used, attach Corporate Acknowledgment

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: T	hat	
of	in the County of	
State of South Dakota, as Principal, and		
of	, as Surety, are held and firmly bound unt dollars, lawful money of the United State	o THE STATE OF SOUTH
DAKOTA in the penal sum of	dollars, lawful money of the United State	es of America, for the payment
of which sum well and truly to be made, presents:	we hereby bind ourselves, our successors	s, and assigns firmly by these
THE CONDITIONS OF THE ABOVE OBLIGATIONS OF THE ABOVE OBLIGATION OBLIGATION OF THE ABOVE OBLIGATION OBLIG		
has, or is, about to apply to the ABSTRAG	CTERS BOARD OF EXAMINERS, of South D	akota, for a Certificate of
Registration as provided under and purs	uant to the laws of the State of South Dak	ota, which Certificate shall
	, NOW, THEREFORE, if an	
, , ,	reason or on account of any error, deficie	•
	any abstract of title made and issued by tl during the period of two	
shall be null and void otherwise to be an	nd remain in full force and effect.	years, then this obligation
and by notice of its election to cancel the	the pleasure of the Surety by the repayme bond, mailed to the South Dakota Abstrent liability, such cancellation shall take ef	acters Board of Examiners by
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said		,
as Principal, and the said		
as Surety, have caused these presents to	be duly executed thisday of	, 20
PRINCIPAL (Signature):		SURETY (Signature):

Abstracter's Bond 1 REV 11/2024

ACKNOWLEDGMENT BY INDIVIDUAL SURETIES

STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA	
COLINITY OF) SS
COUNTY OF	1
On this day of	, 20 , before me
, t	, 20, before me he undersigned officer, personally appeared
	andwho are described in and who executed the within foregoing bond as surety,
and acknowledged to me that the	hey executed the within bond as surety.
SEAL	
	Notary Public, South Dakota
	Commission expires:
	JUSTIFICATION OF SURETIES
STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA	
COUNTY OF) SS
COUNTY OF)
We,	
and	
	y that we are each residents of and freeholders with the State of South Dakota,
that we are each worth the sum	
Dollars, over and above all our J	ust debts and liabilities, exclusive of property exempt from execution.
	
Subscribed in my presence by _	
	and by them sworn to before me,
	thisday of
, 20_	·
SEAL	
	Notary Public, South Dakota
	Commission expires:

ACKNOWLEDGMENT BY INDIVIDUAL PRINCIPAL

STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA)) cc
COUNTY OF)) SS
On thisday ofthe ur	, 20, before me ndersigned officer, personally appeared
	known to me or satisfactorily proven to be the person whose name is
	as Principal and acknowledged that he executed the same for the purpose
SEAL	Notary Public, South Dakota
	Commission expires:
ACKI	NOWLEDGMENT BY CORPORATE PRINCIPAL
STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA)) SS
COUNTY OF)	
On thisday of	, 20, before me
	ndersigned officer, personally appeared
	who acknowledged himself to be the of
and that as such	being authorized so to do, executed the foregoing instrument contained, by signing the name of the corporation by himself as
SEAL	
	Notary Public, South Dakota
	Commission expires:

Abstracter's Bond 3 REV 11/2024